

MAT 105/24

Order No. 3
dtd.09.05.2024

Petitioner files hazira.
Requisite not yet filed.
Petitioner is directed to file requisite.
Fix 05/06/24 for requisite.

*Dictated & corrected
by me ;*

*Addl. District Judge,
FTC-II, Alipurduar.*

*Addl. District Judge.
FTC-II, Alipurduar.
(WB00942)*